& . Holland Patent
M Boys 7th/8th Soccer
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Christina Mazur, Head Coach

Players (14)

NUMBER NAME
Owen Cater
Aaron Finn
Trace Finn
Henry King

Dawson Koenig
Maxim Kuzmich
Joseph McChesney
Zachary Murray
Mason Rasmussen
Jack Sanders
Michael Santa Maria
Caleb Savery

Colin Steele

Brett VanNamee

Athletics Director: Michael Absolom
Assistant: Jennifer Blier

9601 Main St

Holland Patent, NY, 13354
(315) 865-7273
www.hpschools.org

GRADE
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
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